

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21875/2008

NATIONAL ALLIANCE OF PEOPLES MOVEMENT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Kishore Narayan, Adv.
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Sunaina Dutta, Adv.
Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Inspite of the order of last chance petitioner has not filed
process fee and spare copies to issue fresh notice to respondent Nos. 1 to
3,5 and 7 to 12.

Place before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with an office
report for default of the petitioner.
(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj